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Holzapfel, Nils
Holzapfel, Martin
Trabing, Gerald
Holzapfel, Tim
Behnke, Andreas
Buker, Jens
Nitschke, Marco
Hoffmann, Christian
Voss, Wilfried
Pdgel, Peter
Kappes, Ralf
Czerwinski, Karen
Reinsberg, Norbert
Loosen, Rainer
Sukstorf, Knut

Detert, Karsten

Montag, 3. Marz 2014

Fahrzeug

Ural 6x6x2

Ural 6x6x2

Ural 6x6x2

MAN KAT 6x6x2
Ural 6x6x2

Ford M656 8x8x4
KBN 6x6x2
U5000 4x4x2
Actros 8x8x4
MAN 6x6x2
Unimog

Unimog 4x4x2
Oshkosh 4x4x2
Unimog 4x4x2
MB 2450 DoKa 6x6

Unimog

Punkte
636
707
869
1185
1339
1452
1472
2067
2654
3356
4111
4265
5367
5743
6900
9044
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